
 

Thandulwazi Trust Maths and Science Academy 
2018 Calendar Dates 

Teacher Development Programme - Gauteng 
Time:   08:00 to 13h00 
Venue:  St Stithians Boys’ Prep School 
Teacher categories: 

i.  Foundation Phase: Grade 1 to 3 Mathematics and Literacy 

ii. Intermediate & Senior Phase: Natural Science, Mathematics 

iii. ECD: Pre-Grade R and Grade R 

iv. Leadership 

Dates: 

1. Saturday 03 February – Registration 1 
a. Registration for: 

i. School leaders – Heads or Deputies, and Owners of ECD centres 
ii. School teachers – Gr 1 – 3 (Foundation Phase), Gr 4 – 6 (Intermediate Phase) 

and Gr 7 - 9 (Senior Phase) 

b. Documentation for registration: 
i. Copy of your ID 

ii. Copy of your highest qualification 
iii. A letter from your school, on a school letterhead stating that you are 

employed there, and signed by your head of School or School Owner 

2. Saturday 10 February -  Registration 2 
a. Registration for - ECD practitioners: 

i. Pre-Grade R 
ii. Grade R 

b. Documentation for registration: 
i. Copy of your ID 

ii. Copy of your highest qualification 
iii. A letter from your ECD, on a letterhead stating that you are employed there, 

and signed by your head of School or School Owner 

3. Saturday 24 February - Workshop 1, including Eskom presentation 

4. Saturday 10 March - Workshop 2, including Eskom presentation 

5. Saturday 17 March - Workshop 3, including Eskom presentation 

6. Saturday 12 May - Workshop 4 

7. Saturday 19 May - Workshop 5 

8. Saturday 9 June - Workshop 6 

9. Saturday 21 July - Workshop 7 

10. Saturday 08 September - Workshop 8 

11. Saturday 15 September - Workshop 0 

12. Saturday 22 September - Workshop 10 Assessment and Evaluation 

13. Saturday 13 October - Closing Ceremony 

For more information email: thandulwazi@stithian.com 
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